17:50 hrs.

1.00 1  1895.0085385A  1,895.0012  0.00SAREE  MULBERRYSILKMEENA  2,395.00

1.00 2  895.5084875A  995.0039  99.50L WINTER  D NO 5  995.00

1.00 3  832.5061422XL  925.0039  92.50LAIDES JACKET  KIRSHNA 9 TPU H  925.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3623.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

192.00  3623.00Total  4315.00